KNOCK-OUT CUP 2022

Senior Men
Mon 5 Sept Wed 7 Sept Friday 9 Sept Sun 11 Sept
@ 6.30pm @ 6.30pm @ 6.30pm @ Bangor Tennis Club
Time to be arranged
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On the night of the match
e Phoneresultto Derick Jenkins 07840 048 827

+
e Email result cardto derick@bndtennis.net
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Belfast & District

KNOCK-OUT CUP 2022

Senior Men

Team Secretaries:

Ballymena
Ballynafeigh
Bangor A
Bangor B
Cavehill
ClYMS
Hawarden
Larne A
Larne B

Windsor

Pol McAleese
Justin Gilmore
Russell Proctor
Simon Chambers
Lee Irvine

Rob Gilmore
Andrew McVeigh
Ben McAllister
Martin Conway

Greg O’'Rawe

07484 212 801

07908 838 468

07704 802 894

07710 159 217

07825 777 611

07739 311 906

07305 900 2386

07403 155 583

07870 141 436

07789 488 497



